

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10472/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2011 in AFO No.31/2010  
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SAVITABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VIMAL INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Ms. Jaishree Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkatraman, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. S., Adv.  
  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We find no ground to interfere with the impugned  
order. The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER